Ny

November 30

Time

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-4:30

Session
Welcome & Introductions

Trends in Child Health

e Leadership: Pediatric Measures Present &
Future™

o Coaches: Focus TBD

Break

Anti-racist Medicine and QI

Now what? Actions we can take to address
health inequities and anti-racist medicine

Closure

improvement

Partnership Network

2022 NIPN ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

Speaker/Facilitator
Rachel Garfield, MHS, PhD

Reem Ghandour, DrPH

Breakout groups

Wendy Davis, MD

Breakout goups

*Discussion will focus on how IPs are moving towards strength-based measures and measures that reflect prevention
and early intervention impacts.



