

2022 NIPN ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

November 30

Time	Session	Speaker/Facilitator
1:00-1:15	Welcome & Introductions	Rachel Garfield, MHS, PhD
1:15-2:00	Trends in Child Health	Reem Ghandour, DrPH
2:00-2:45	 Leadership: Pediatric Measures Present & Future* Coaches: Focus TBD 	Breakout groups
2:45-3:00	Break	
3:00-3:30	Anti-racist Medicine and QI	Wendy Davis, MD
3:30-4:15	Now what? Actions we can take to address health inequities and anti-racist medicine	Breakout goups
4:15-4:30	Closure	

^{*}Discussion will focus on how IPs are moving towards strength-based measures and measures that reflect prevention and early intervention impacts.